He
av
y
Du
ty
 R
eg
ist
er
s &
 G
ril
le
s
www.carnes.com A-347
Extruded Aluminum Door and Partition Grille (RFJA)
Extruded aluminum thin core grille
(1” core — approximately 80%
free area)
Model RFJAH - Core with
channel frame
Model RFJAS - Core with single
flange frame
Model RFJAD - Core with double
flange frame
 A min. A max.
 1-1/4” 2”
Model Numbering System — Aluminum Door Grille
 1 2     3    4 5  6    7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
R F J A H 0 8 0 0 4 0 1 1 Y
R - Register
      & Grille
F -  Aluminum
      Door Grille
CORE DESIGN
J - 1” Thick Sight Tight FRAME STYLE
H - Channel Frame
S - Single Frame
D - Double Frame FINISH
11 - Bright White
DESIGN
SERIES
WIDTH
08 - 8”
Through
36 - 36”
HEIGHT
04 - 4”
Through
48 - 48”
FRACTIONAL SIZE
0 - 0”
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
5 - 5/8”
6 - 3/4”
7 - 7/8”
           HEIGHT
Y - Standard Screws
N - No Screw Holes
B - Tamper Proof Screws